List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Eurolife Healthcare Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-05-2023.; List of creditors as on: 07-08-2023

(Amount in )

SL Details of Claimant Details of claim received Amount of |Amount [Amount of Amount of Remarks, if
No. contingent |of any |claim under |claim not any
Department Government |Date of receipt |Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of |Whether % of claim mutual |verification admitted
admitted claim related voting dues,
party? share in that
CoC, if may be
applicable set off
1 |Commr,GST, Howrah, WB State|  24/05/2023 1,598 1,598
dept, Thrukazhukundram,
2 |603109 State|14/07/2023 45 89 399 45,89.399
The Commr of customs, NS- Provisionally
3 |ILJNCH, Nava Sheva Central| 17/07/2023 20,25,69,086 20,25,69,086 accepted
Excess Interest
4 |Dy Commr, Sales Tax, Rooree State|19/07/2023 28.97.77.547 28,30.52,946 41,99272.76 25,25,327 |Claim Rejected
Total 49.69.37.629.60 49.02.13.029.41 - - - 41.99.272.76 25.25.327.43 =

AT DA s Y




